IE IOWA STATE BA Hickel Form No. 103		Incolon Office & Mileto	" ORIGINAL	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE (THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWY)
RE	AL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID STAMP			FILED NO
24	ichelle Utsle		REC \$55	95 SEP 22 PH 12: 13
9-	ECCRDER 13-95 Madeson DATE COUNTY		RIMF. \$	MICHELLE UT SLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY. 10WA
31424		· ·		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
	WAR	RANTY DEED	- JOINT TENANCY	
V OCIACIO	ON	ום נינואוספפס פּד	CHW WHOTICAND	(2100 000 00)
	other valuable consid		CHT THOUSAND	(\$108,000.00)
Mark	S. McDonald a	and Amv S. Mo	Donald, Husband and	d Wife
				<u> </u>
do hereby Co	onvey to			
Jerr	old L. Davies	and Roseanne	e M. Davies	
as Joint Tena	ents with Full Rights of Madison	of Survivorship, an	nd not as Tenants in Common County, Iowa:	n, the following described
as Joint Tena real estate in	Madison Lot Twenty-ei Addition to t	ght (28) of the Town of W except the	County, lowa: Honor's Acres Secon Vinterset, Madison East 68 feet, and	
as Joint Tena real estate in	Madison Lot Twenty-ei Addition to t County, Iowa,	ght (28) of the Town of W except the	County, lowa: Honor's Acres Secon Vinterset, Madison East 68 feet, and	

STATE OF IOWA,	Dated: September 12, 1995
MADISON COUNTY, On this day of September, 19 95, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared	Mark S. McDonald (Grantor)
Mark S. McDonald and Amy S. McDonald to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged that they executed the same as their	Amy S. McDonald (Grantor)
voluntary act and deed. Susur E. Hoots	(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)	(Grantor)

CALFS Release 3.0 6/94

103 WARRANTY DEED - JOINT TENANCY Revised April, 1992